
Preferensi Rumahtangga
terhadap Komoditas Pangan Di

Indonesia Household
Preferences to Food

Commodities in Indonesia
by Ana Arifatus Sa’diyah, Ratya Anindita, Nuhfil Hanani, Wahib

Muhaimin

Submission date: 19-Sep-2023 01:50PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2170427708
File name: Preferensi_RT.pdf (520.87K)
Word count: 2570
Character count: 15220



1

3

3

3

4

10

14

16

17

20

21

24

25

26



1

2

4

5

5

6

7

9

12

12

13

15

16

18

22

23



11



8





4

19

27



22%
SIMILARITY INDEX

21%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

Preferensi Rumahtangga terhadap Komoditas Pangan Di
Indonesia Household Preferences to Food Commodities in
Indonesia
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

riset.unisma.ac.id
Internet Source

andhiniagustiniii.blogspot.com
Internet Source

www.bsp.gov.ph
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source

anzdoc.com
Internet Source

ojs.unida.ac.id
Internet Source

alawialbantani.blogspot.com
Internet Source

ejournal.unsrat.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Sriwijaya University



9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

18 1%

19 <1%

20

Student Paper

pingfest.uns.ac.id
Internet Source

pt.scribd.com
Internet Source

repository.ipb.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unsri.ac.id
Internet Source

ejobios.org
Internet Source

muddall10.blogspot.com
Internet Source

eprints.uny.ac.id
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Surakarta
Student Paper

repository.stpn.ac.id
Internet Source



<1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

jkp.poltekkes-mataram.ac.id
Internet Source

bulogtoday.blogspot.com
Internet Source

id.scribd.com
Internet Source

smujo.id
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

Wood, B.D.K.. "Poverty effects of food price
escalation: The importance of substitution
effects in Mexican households", Food Policy,
201202
Publication

Merta Kusuma, Tezar Arianto, Meilaty
Finthariasari. "Analisis Pengaruh Minat dan
Motivasi Terhadap Keputusan Memilih
Program Studi Dimediasi Variabel Pekerjaan
Yang Diharapkan", MANAJERIAL, 2021
Publication



Exclude matches OffExclude quotes                   Off

Exclude bibliography    Off


